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2025 FOOTBALL STATE POLL #4
OCTOBER 27, 2025

DIVISION I

RANK SCHOOL

1.

Benedictine College Preparatory
Trinity Episcopal School
St. Christopher's School

Norfolk Academy

VOTES

60

52

50

42

DIVISION I1

RANK SCHOOL

1.

North Cross School
St. Anne's-Belfield School

Nansemond-Suffolk Academy

VOTES

58

56

48

Atlantic Shores Christian School 35

Christchurch School




